PAGE 11

Commission Clerk, within fifteen (15) days of the issuance of this order in the form prescribed
by Rule 25-22.060, Florida Administrative Code; or (2) judicial review by the Florida Supreme
Court in the case of an electric, gas or telephone utility or the First District Court of Appeal in
the case of a water or wastewater utility by filing a notice of appeal with the Office of
Commission Clerk and filing a copy of the notice of appeal and the filing fee with the
appropriate court.  This filing must be completed within thirty (30) days after the issuance of this
order, pursuant to Rule 9.110, Florida Rules of Appellate Procedure.  The notice of appeal must
be in the form specified in Rule 9.900(a), Florida Rules of Appellate Procedure.

ORDER NO. PSC-17-0108-PAA-WU
DOCKET NO. 160145-WU
PAGE 12
   ATTACHMENT

  CAMACHEE COVE YACHT HARBOR UTILITY   SCHEDULE NO. 1-A
  TEST YEAR ENDED  12/31/2015 DOCKET NO. 160145-WU
  SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME
   APPROVED COMMISSION ADJUST. APPROVED COMPARED
  IN COMMISSION  ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE TO ADJUSTED
   2009 SARC ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT 2015

1. OPERATING REVENUES   $114,439 ($26,240) $88,199 $38,196 $126,395 $126,395

  43.31%

  OPERATING EXPENSES:

2.   OPERATION & MAINTENANCE $61,400 $10,845 $72,245 $0 $72,245 $102,639

3.   DEPRECIATION (NET) 12,881 0 12,881 0 12,881 $17,633

5.   TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 6,096 (607) 5,489 1,719 7,208 $8,000

6.   INCOME TAXES 0 0 0 0 0 $0

7. TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES   $80,377 $10,238 $90,615 $1,719 $92,334 $128,272

8. OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS)   $34,062 ($2,416) $34,061 ($1,877)

9. WATER RATE BASE   $352,235 $352,235 $352,235 $318,612

10. RATE OF RETURN 9.67% (0.69%) 9.67% (0.59%)

ORDER NO. PSC-17-0108-PAA-WU
DOCKET NO. 160145-WU
PAGE 13

  CAMACHEE COVE YACHT HARBOR UTILITY   SCHEDULE NO. 1-B

  TEST YEAR ENDED  12/31/2015 DOCKET NO. 160145-WU

  ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING INCOME
  WATER
  OPERATING REVENUES

To adjust approved revenue requirement to reflect 2016 revenues. ($26,240)

  OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES